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Emergency Department Visits (Treat and Release) - Top Primary Diagnosis Codes
October 1, 2022 through September 30, 2023

All Hospitals

Rank
ICD-10
Code Diagnosis Visits %

Cumulative
%

1 R0789 OTHER CHEST PAIN 113,273 2.83 2.83

2 J069 ACUTE UPPER RESPIRATORY INFECTION, UNSPECIFIED 98,672 2.46 5.29

3 R079 CHEST PAIN, UNSPECIFIED 80,166 2.00 7.29

4 U071 COVID-19 72,717 1.81 9.11

5 R112 NAUSEA WITH VOMITING, UNSPECIFIED 64,952 1.62 10.73

6 R519 HEADACHE, UNSPECIFIED 61,557 1.54 12.26

7 J101 FLU DUE TO OTH IDENT INFLUENZA VIRUS W OTH RESP MANIFEST 53,358 1.33 13.59

8 R55 SYNCOPE AND COLLAPSE 47,299 1.18 14.77

9 N390 URINARY TRACT INFECTION, SITE NOT SPECIFIED 44,592 1.11 15.89

10 B349 VIRAL INFECTION, UNSPECIFIED 43,907 1.10 16.98

11 R109 UNSPECIFIED ABDOMINAL PAIN 41,534 1.04 18.02

12 S0990XA UNSPECIFIED INJURY OF HEAD, INITIAL ENCOUNTER 41,244 1.03 19.05

13 R42 DIZZINESS AND GIDDINESS 40,508 1.01 20.06

14 M5450 LOW BACK PAIN, UNSPECIFIED 39,588 0.99 21.05

15 R509 FEVER, UNSPECIFIED 35,071 0.88 21.92

16 R1084 GENERALIZED ABDOMINAL PAIN 34,684 0.87 22.79

17 J029 ACUTE PHARYNGITIS, UNSPECIFIED 32,539 0.81 23.60

18 J020 STREPTOCOCCAL PHARYNGITIS 30,531 0.76 24.36

19 I10 ESSENTIAL (PRIMARY) HYPERTENSION 30,025 0.75 25.11

20 R1013 EPIGASTRIC PAIN 29,218 0.73 25.84

21 K529 NONINFECTIVE GASTROENTERITIS AND COLITIS, UNSPECIFIED 28,929 0.72 26.56

22 K5900 CONSTIPATION, UNSPECIFIED 26,128 0.65 27.22

23 R0602 SHORTNESS OF BREATH 25,172 0.63 27.84

24 R1031 RIGHT LOWER QUADRANT PAIN 25,063 0.63 28.47

25 J189 PNEUMONIA, UNSPECIFIED ORGANISM 24,502 0.61 29.08

26 R002 PALPITATIONS 22,887 0.57 29.65

27 S39012A STRAIN OF MUSCLE, FASCIA AND TENDON OF LOWER BACK, INIT 21,315 0.53 30.18

28 S161XXA STRAIN OF MUSCLE, FASCIA AND TENDON AT NECK LEVEL, INIT 20,753 0.52 30.70

29 R531 WEAKNESS 20,719 0.52 31.22

30 J441 CHRONIC OBSTRUCTIVE PULMONARY DISEASE W (ACUTE) EXACERBATION 19,674 0.49 31.71

31 R059 COUGH, UNSPECIFIED 19,208 0.48 32.19

32 N132 HYDRONEPHROSIS WITH RENAL AND URETERAL CALCULOUS OBSTRUCTION 18,962 0.47 32.66

33 M542 CERVICALGIA 18,875 0.47 33.13

34 K047 PERIAPICAL ABSCESS WITHOUT SINUS 18,750 0.47 33.60

35 K0889 OTHER SPECIFIED DISORDERS OF TEETH AND SUPPORTING STRUCTURES 18,561 0.46 34.07
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